TS RERA NO. P02400008107
A  LEGAC Y  OF  F INE  L IV INGA LEGAC Y  OF  F INE  L IV ING
PH
ILO
SO
PH
Y
THE

FACING
SALEABLE
(in sft)
CARPET
AREA (in
sft)
BALCONY
AREA (in
sft)
1 5 BHK East 502.17
2 5 BHK East 6600 413.67
3 5 BHK East 6600 3864.8 476.29
6610 3831.66
3898.41
WING 1 - UNIT 1WING 1 - UNIT 1
6610 SFT |  5 BHK6610 SFT |  5 BHK
North
MASTER SUITE
16’0” X 21’3”
MASTER CLOSET

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
STAFF ROOM
8’6” X 8’0”
STAFF TOILET
4’0” X 5’0”
WING 1 - UNIT 2WING 1 - UNIT 2
6600 SFT | 5 BHK6600 SFT | 5 BHK
WING 1 - UNIT 2WING 1 - UNIT 2
6600 SFT |  5 BHK6600 SFT |  5 BHK
North
WING 1 - UNIT 3WING 1 - UNIT 3

sft)
1 4 BHK East 326.26
2 4 BHK East 4850 2873.11 336.42
3 4 BHK West 4850 2865.27 341.48
4 4 BHK West 4850 2865 339.36
4850 2873.13
T Y P I C A L  F L O O R  P L A N
O D D  F L O O R
T Y P I C A L  F L O O R  P L A N
O D D  F L O O R
WING - II
SUMMIT �L�CTION
WING - II
SUMMIT �L�CTION
WING 2 - UNIT 1WING 2 - UNIT 1
4850 SFT | 4 BHK4850 SFT | 4 BHK
1
2
4
5

1 4 BHK East 168.42
2 4 BHK East 3860 2349.02
3 4 BHK West 4050 2408.97 265.35
4 4 BHK West 4000 2415.94 208.35
4030 2462.99
204.72
T Y P I C A L  F L O O R  P L A N
W I N G  3  -  O D D  F L O O R
T Y P I C A L  F L O O R  P L A N
W I N G  3  -  O D D  F L O O R
WING - III
APEX �L�CTION
WING - III
APEX �L�CTION
WING 3 - UNIT 1WING 3 - UNIT 1
4030 SFT | 4 BHK4030 SFT | 4 BHK
1
2
4
5

TOILET 3
7'9" X 6'6"
POWDER ROOM
5'3" X 6'6"
STAFF ROOM
9'6" X 5'6"
STAFF KITCHEN
6'6" X 5'0"
STAFF TOILET
5'0" X 5'0"
North
WING 3 - UNIT 1WING 3 - UNIT 1
4030 SFT | 4 BHK4030 SFT | 4 BHK
North
WING 3 - UNIT 2WING 3 - UNIT 2
3860 SFT | 4 BHK3860 SFT | 4 BHK
WING 3 - UNIT 2WING 3 - UNIT 2
3860 SFT | 4 BHK3860 SFT | 4 BHK
1
2

UTILITY
10'3" X 5'9"
BEDROOM 3
11'6" X 13'9"
CLOSET 2
6'9" X 6'3"
TOILET 2
6'9" X 6'9"
MASTER SUITE
13'9" X 17'9"
MASTER CLOSET
6'6" X 7'9"
MASTER TOILET
6'9" X 7'9"
WING 3 - UNIT 3WING 3 - UNIT 3
4050 SFT | 4 BHK4050 SFT | 4 BHK
STAFF ROOM
12'6" X 3'0"
STAFF KITCHEN
8'0" X 6'0"
STAFF TOILET
4'0" X 5'6"
WING 3 - UNIT 3WING 3 - UNIT 3
3860 SFT | 4 BHK3860 SFT | 4 BHK
North
WING 3 - UNIT 4WING 3 - UNIT 4
4000 SFT | 4 BHK4000 SFT | 4 BHK
North
WING 3 - UNIT 4WING 3 - UNIT 4
4000 SFT | 4 BHK4000 SFT | 4 BHK
1